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12. Mountainbike-Duathlon Aeschi

Damen F 20
Rang Name

01. Huser

02. Wyss

03. Weyermann
04. Koster

05. Alepee

06. Pieren

07. Zimmermann

Klingler

Herren M 20
Rang Name

01. Krebs

02. Gehring
03. Haller

04. Zahnd

05. Perrin

06. Zurbrigg
07. Fanger

08. Beljean
09. Meier

10. Koster

11. Caroli

12. Tritten

13. Jeanrichard
14. Parpan

15. Hochmann
16. Kohler

17. Blum

18. Ruegge

Zbinden

Herren M 35
Rang Name

01. Burri

02. Wenger
03. von Kanel
04. Fuhrer
05. Leuenberger
06. Cuenca
07. Furrer

08. Evans

09. Scheurer
10. Withrich
11. Messerli
12. Hennet

Vorname

Andrea
Susanne
Anita
Carole
Christine
Heidi
Tabea

Nicole

Vorname

Ramon
Lukas
Adrian
Simon
Damian
Oliver
Mathias
Marcus
Rafael
Claude
Mathieu
Peter
Raphael
Daniel
Marc
Matthias
Marcel
Martin

Venanz

Vorname

Marco
Nils
Martin
Christian
Peter
Carlos
Peter
Guy
Roland
Markus
Rolf
Manuel

Ort

Aeschlen
Eriz
Gimligen
Rufenacht
Peseux
Achseten
Ittigen

Koniz

Ort

Steffisburg
Tschingel
Gwatt
Uetendorf

Bern
Lauterbrunnen
Stans

Wikon

Wohlen b. Bern
Rufenacht
Malleray
Steffisburg
Bevaix

Schoétz

Geneve
Hondrich
Schoétz
Mdnchenbuchsee

Spiegel b. Bern

Ort

Riggisberg
Belp
Reichenbach
Wilderswil
Zauggenried
Zurich

Giswil

Arzier
Goldswil
Unterseen
Oberstocken
Bevilard

73
73
77
89
73
78
83

80

83
79
88
82
81
88
85
74
78
92
86
80
81
82
78
81
80
80

78

71
67
67
68
69
72
64
66
72
68
67
69

Schlusszeit

1:43:56
1:48:02
1:51:56
1:53:48
1:55:25
2:00:24
2:42:24

DNF

Schlusszeit

1:28:00
1:29:41
1:31:15
1:31:59
1:33:42
1:36:34
1:38:11
1:39:46
1:40:22
1:40:50
1:45:53
1:46:00
1:49:30
1:50:43
1:53:06
1:55:39
2:13:22
2:42:24

DNF

Schlusszeit

1:30:32
1:33:07
1:34:07
1:36:36
1:37:40
1:37:49
1:38:38
1:38:57
1:39:18
1:39:21
1:39:58
1:40:40
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13. Wittwer
14. Altermatt
15. Mader
16. Trachsel
17. Brihwiler

18. Aschenberger

19. Frei

20. Bitterli

21. Gianella
22. Gerber

23. Beer

24. Wittwer

25. Staffelbach
26. Zeller

27. Howald

28. Stucki

29. Ebener

30. Zahner

31. Dabhler

32. Hess

33. Bosshard
34. Osterwalder
35. Meyer

Zenger

Herren M 50
Rang Name

01. Trummer
02. Meier
03. Kiener
04. Fanger
05. Mueller
06. Frei

Hauptklasse Damen

Rang Name

01. Muther
02. Kuenzi

Daniel
Martin
Roland
Werner
Rolf
Reto
Peter
Adrian
Fabio
Thomas
Urs
Charly
Thomas
Heinz
Paul
Urs
Norbert
Sepp
Bruno
Paul
René
Guido
Marco

Stefan

Vorname

Anton
Gérard
Hans-Peter
Erwin
Ruedi
Thomas

Vorname

Linda
Aline

Reichenbach
Kloten
Bonigen
Steffisburg
Heimberg
Bern
Utzigen
Thun
Lugnorre
Kirchdorf
Heimberg
Thun

St. Urban
Steffisburg
Uetendorf
Gsteigwiler
Kippel
Thun
Hunibach
Steffisburg
Gansingen
Emmenbricke
Rudtligen

Wilderswil

Ort

Frutigen
Sihlwald
Giindlischwand
Kagiswil

Arth

Liestal

Ort

Biel
Sideren

65
68
64
60
68
72
66
61
65
68
62
65
69
70
63
63
69
67
61
64
67
60
71

68

50
52
53
56
53
51

85
86

1:41:14
1:42:13
1:42:49
1:43:43
1:45:06
1:46:56
1:47:06
1:47:24
1:48:15
1:48:44
1:50:26
1:50:34
1:54:53
1:55:31
1:59:17
1:59:38
1:59:51
2:00:13
2:00:57
2:02:50
2:04:03
2:15:29
2:19:14

DNF

Schlusszeit

1:43:07
1:47:31
1:52:19
2:00:39
2:02:57
2:06:21

Schlusszeit

0:54:40
0:59:42
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Hauptklasse Herren

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.

Gerber
Straubhaar
Germann
Beer
Straubhaar
von Kanel
Wichtermann
Indermunhle
Schlapfer
Weber
Buschmann
Almeida

Altersklasse Damen

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.

Moser

Wittwer
Neuenschwander
Koster

Altersklasse Herren

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Wyss

Beer

Dapp
Corpataux
Trachsler
Schodler
Roéthlisberger
Gerber

von Kanel
Beer
Schmuki

von Kanel
Baumgartner
Saladin
Bucher

von Kaenel
Evans

Hofer
Zimmerli
Plachtzik

Vorname

Philipp
Thomas
Gerhard
Michael
Stefan
Michael
Philipp
Thomas
Manuel
Michael
Marco
Joao

Vorname

Susanne
Marianne
Barbara
Ursula

Vorname

Andreas
Daniel
Christoph
Michel
Tobias
Andreas
Peter
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mario
Daniel
Thomas
Roman
Martin
Christian
Darren
Fritz
Markus
Norbert

Ort

Aeschi
Thierachern
Spiez
Meiringen
Thierachern
Aeschi
Aeschi
Aeschi
Wengi
Steffisburg
Reute
Interlaken

Ort

Gipfoberfrick
Reichenbach
Heimber
Rufenacht

Ort

Oberdiessbach
Lyssach
Turbach
Riffenmatt
Safnern
Steffisburg
Aeschi
Reichenbach
Aeschi
Schwanden
Derendingen
Aeschi
Sigriswil
Interlaken
Hochdorf
Aeschi
Dudingen
Grosshochstetten
Ringgenberg
Aeschi

87
84
75
82
88
88
85
88
74
84
75
76

68
71
71
59

65
71
71
68
72
65
66
70
63
59
66
58
68
61
51
51
71
56
63
64

Schlusszeit

0:44:33
0:46:56
0:48:17
0:49:00
0:49:48
0:50:34
0:55:02
0:55:42
0:56:52
0:58:51
1:08:02
1:11:14

Schlusszeit

0:57:11
0:58:59
1:03:30
1:04:14

Schlusszeit

0:47:10
0:47:25
0:49:01
0:49:55
0:50:02
0:51:09
0:57:18
0:57:45
0:58:06
0:58:30
1:00:42
1:00:47
1:01:21
1:01:26
1:03:00
1:03:16
1:05:55
1:06:33
1:07:07
1:10:39
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Schiiler

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.

Gafner
Meyer
Imbaumgarten
Corpataux
Wiéfler
Wiedler
Riesen
Wiedler
Gudel
Schmocker
Maller
Grossmann

Juniorinnen

Rang Name

01.
02.

Nyffenegger
Furrer

Junioren

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.

Marti
Baumgartner
Brugger
Wyss

Damen-Staffelteams

Rang Name

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

Leumann/Tschanz
Leumann

Tschanz

Die schnille zwoéi
Grossglauser
Kohler
Dahler/Gyger
Dahler

Gyger

NSK Thun

Gerber

Keusen
Silvershadows
Heim

Zbaren

Vorname

Jan
Cyril
Michael
Dominic
David
Thomas
Yanick
Daniel
Yannis
Stefan
Jonas
Marco

Vorname

Sandra
Viviane

Vorname

Adrian
Pascal
Hansjlrg
Tobias

Vorname

Katrin
Jolanda

Yvonne
Cécile
Silvia
Brigitte

Vreni
Astrid

Martina
Jaqueline

Ort

Faulensee
St. Erhard
Frutigen
Riffenmatt
Frutigen
Wilderswil
Krattigen
Wilderswil
Courtaman
Krattigen
Aeschi
Brienz

Ort

Unterseen
Giswil

Ort

Frutigen
Pfeffingen
Frutigen
Heimenschwand

Ort

Zweisimmen
Zweisimmen

Aeschlen ob Gunten
Blankenburg

Fahrni
Fahrni

Uetendorf
Noflen

Krattigen
Faulensee

93
93
93
94
94
93
95
95
94
94
94
95

90
92

91
90
90
92

82
78

83
81

73
72

60
75

80
83

Schlusszeit

0:47:06
0:50:53
0:52:40
0:55:03
0:55:16
0:57:41
0:58:22
1:00:46
1:01:12
1:02:55
1:03:04
1:08:13

Schlusszeit

1:01:48
1:02:14

Schlusszeit

0:50:26
0:52:11
0:55:24
0:59:36

Schlusszeit

0:47:41

0:48:49

0:51:08

0:53:16

0:56:21
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06. Race-Flizzers 1:01:32
Bettschen Karin Hasle 81
Stirnimann Judith Meierskappel 85

07. Harem 1:02:04
Allenbach Evelyne Adelboden 67
Dapp Barbara Adelboden 59

Herren-Staffelteams

Rang Name Vorname Ort Ja. Schlusszeit

01. NSK Thun 0:39:48
Bahler Lukas Steffisburg 82
Gerber Hansjirg Thun 66

02. Home 0:40:20
Hofer Rolf Bern 78
Meyer Florian Rubigen 81

03. Veloschopfili 0:42:51
Kropf Bruno Emdtal 72
Graf Urs Aeschi 75

04. Studer Racing 0:44:01
Senn Andreas Lyss 82
Spring Simon Thun 83

05. Gerbers Trainings Studio 0:44:27
Genna Sandro Thun 81
Gerber Ulrich Thun 52

06. Bike Shop Sigriswil 0:45:00
Gerber Philipp Uetendorf 87
Stauffer Hansueli Sigriswil 87

07. Oberland Express 0:45:18
Hurzeler Thomas Darligen 60
Beer Andreas Thierachern 65

08. Trummer/Ryter 0:45:21
Trummer Stefan Spiez 86
Ryter Martin Reichenbach 81

09. Naségriibler 0:46:09
Inniger Mathias Adelboden 88
Wiithrich Stefan Steffisburg 89

10. Nobody 0:47:23
Scharz Thomas Frutigen 79
Trachsel Lukas Reichenbach 77

11. Wieder einer von Pieren 0:47:32
Pieren Simon Erlenbach 82
Pieren Thomas Achseten 73

12. Makas 0:47:44
Berger Markus Steffisburg 81
Gafner Lukas Homberg 75

13. Strubis 0:47:59
Straubhaar Peter Thierachern 62
Straubhaar Matthias Thierachern 84

14. Spontis 0:48:19
Meuli Lorenz Aeschi 90

Kupferschmied Manfred Spiez 65
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

crazybutfast
Bdsiger
Staub

Bike Club Spiez
Schneider
Hani
A-Team
Grossen
Berger
Warschndli
Scherz
Pfammatter
Scott MTB
Mudhlemann
Mudhlemann
SUKA

Kallen

Suter
Trummer/Teuscher
Trummer
Teuscher

Mixed-Staffelteams

Rang Name

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

Bergrad Oberwallis
Imboden

Doglione

Hénsel und Gretel
Gerber

Schar

2 Gewinnt
Trachsel

Trachsel

Thomus Eltern
Eymann

Eymann
Innerschweiz
Birchler

Seeholzer
Ski-Velo-Center.ch
Fankhauser
Kupferschmied
VKT Racing

von Kaenel

von Kaenel

MBC MTB
Buchschacher
Danzer

Oliris

Keller

Peitz

Martin
Roland

Mauro
Raffael

Michael
Jonathan

Daniel
Michael

Ueli
Matthias

Chrigel
Daniel

Albert
Ueli

Vorname

Patrick
Patricia

Thomas
Linda

Janine
Dominic

Sylvia
Urs

Remo
Erika

Simon
Jennifer

Carole
Beno

Raphael
Beatrice

Iris
Oliver

Bern
Gwatt

Spiez
Spiez

Aeschi
Aeschi

Faulensee
Eischoll

Frutigen
Frutigen

Aeschi
Aeschi

Spiez
Langenbuhl

Ort

Zermatt
Naters

Wichtrach
Bern

Reichenbach
Reichenbach

Interlaken
Interlaken

Seewen
Seewen

Grossaffoltern
Spiez

Thun
Aeschi

Frutigen
Adelboden

Wiedlisbach
Wiedlisbach

72
71

52
42

88
87

87
87

91
89

84
65

56
73

88
83

78
81

86
85

58
56

81
82

91
94

82
77

85
86

78
75

0:49:46

0:49:47

0:50:41

0:50:55

0:51:51

0:51:52

0:54:48

Schlusszeit

0:48:46

0:49:04

0:49:30

0:50:33

0:51:02

0:51:14

0:51:15

0:52:53

0:53:26
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Powerbarchen
Baumann
Baumann

Z'Heidi + Geissepeter

Gerber

Schindler

Team Raiffeisen
Berger

Stoller

Zwygarten Sport Team

Maller
Grossen
Ladis
Laderach
Laderach
Dorfler

Rolli

von Kanel
Chic et choc!
Minder
Stoller
Veloceratops
Streun
Zurbrligg

Pingus / F7

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

von Kanel
Suter
Wyss
Grossen
Withrich
Wampfler

Marggi

Dinos / M7

Rang Name

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

Wittwer
Gyger
Fuhrer
Teuscher
Bargi
Wiedler
Wampfler
Inniger
Wampfler
Sarbach
Grossen

Bettina
Mike

Alexandra
Patrick

Mathias
Aline

Beatrice
Adrian

Barbara
Peter

Christina
Remo

Yann
Cindy

Patrick
Samira

Vorname

Sarina
Corinne
Laura
Iris
Lara
Ayla

Michaela

Vorname
Bjoérn
Luca
Nico
Stefan
Marius
Matthias
Kilian
Mats
Noel
Louis
Adrian

Steffisburg
Steffisburg

Belp
Wichtrach

Reichenbach
Reichenbach

Aeschi
Aeschi

Leissigen
Sulzbach

Oey
Mulenen

Tavannes
Tavannes

Linden
Reichenbach

Ort

Aeschi

Wengi b. Frutigen
Heimenschwand
Frutigen
Unterseen

Spiez

Heimenschwand

Ort

Reichenbach
Fahrni
Wilderswil
Langenbuhl
Aarau
Wilderswil
Spiez
Aeschi
Spiez
Aeschi
Frutigen

72
66

80
80

85
92

65
73

80
53

81
96

75
83

95
98

00
00
00
00
00
01

01

01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01

0:53:43

0:55:27

0:56:53

1:00:14

1:01:05

1:01:13

1:08:50

1:10:20

Schlusszeit

0:11:02
0:11:14
0:11:37
0:12:07
0:12:21
0:14:01

DNF

Schlusszeit

0:09:55
0:09:56
0:10:16
0:10:32
0:10:35
0:10:50
0:11:32
0:11:51
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:14:55



12. Mountainbike-Duathlon Aeschi

Koalas / F9
Rang Name

01. Inniger
02. Wyss
03. Rufener
04. Wafler

Teddis / M9
Rang Name

01. Suter

02. von Kanel
03. Mdller

04. Wiedler
05. Gerber
06. von Kanel
07. Gyger

08. Jud

09. Scheuner
10. Teuscher
11. Pfister

Pandas / F11
Rang Name

01. Grossmann
02. Suter

03. Wiedler

04. Meyer

05. Stettler

Pfander

Grizzlis | M11
Rang Name

01. Kammer
02. Inniger
03. Willi

04. Pauli

05. Jud

06. Teuscher
07. Burgi

08. Inniger
09. Pfister
10. Marggi

Schmid

Vorname
Céline
Marlene

Janine
Maria

Vorname

Joel
Dominik
Lukas
Michael
Janick
Heinz
Cédric
Jeremy
Manuel
Daniel
Dominik

Vorname

Katja
Nicole
Anja
Adina
Beatrice

Gabi

Vorname

Patrick
Sepp
Adrian
Thomas
Nicolas
Markus
Alexander
Bjorn
Florian
Philipp

Kristof

Ort

Frutigen
Heimenschwand
Heimenschwand
Frutigen

Ort

Wengi b. Frutigen
Reichenbach
Aeschi
Wilderswil
Reichenbach
Aeschiried
Fahrni
Wilderswil
Heimenschwand
Aeschi
Heimenschwand

Ort

Brienz

Wengi b. Frutigen
Wilderswil
Heimenschwand
Heimenschwand

Heimenschwand

Ort

Grosshochstetten
Frutigen
Hofstetten

Jaberg

Wilderswil
Langenbuhl
Aarau

Aeschi
Heimenschwand
Heimenschwand

Spiez

98
98
98
99

98
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
99

97
97
97
97
97

96

96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96

96

Schlusszeit

0:09:33
0:10:45
0:11:36
0:13:21

Schlusszeit

0:08:28
0:08:44
0:08:48
0:08:53
0:08:58
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:52
0:10:28
0:11:18
0:12:12

Schlusszeit

0:12:24
0:12:47
0:13:11
0:13:54
0:14:53

DNF

Schlusszeit

0:11:38
0:11:45
0:11:50
0:11:55
0:12:40
0:12:45
0:14:18
0:14:20
0:14:51
0:15:00

DNF



12. Mountainbike-Duathlon Aeschi

Aeschiplausch

Name Vorname Ort Ja. Schlusszeit
Bachmann Marlen Heimenschwand 95 0:13:50
Fuhrer Michele Aeschi 96 0:16:23
Pfander Hanspeter Heimenschwand 61 0:15:49
Pfander Lukas Heimenschwand 94 0:12:13
Rufener Sandra Heimenschwand 94 0:13:50
Stettler Melanie Heimenschwand 94 0:14:39
Teuscher Andrea Aeschi 95 0:16:23

Wyler Livia Aeschi 97 0:16:23
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